SHRI RAMSWAROOP MEMORIAL GROUP OF PROFESSIONAL COLLEGES

CLASS TIME TABLE F:/Academic/23
T SESSION: 2020-21 (Even Semester) Refer/WI/ACAD/02
B. Tech. | Year Group: CS-21 Room No. : B-206
DaviPeriod I I " v \% \ VII VIII
y 08:45-10:00 | 10:00-11:00 | 11:00-12:00 | 12:00 - 12:55 01:35-02:25 | 02:25-03:15 | 03:15-04:05 | 04:05-04:55
Monday One Hour KAS-203T KCS-201T KAS-201T KEE-201T KAS-203T <« KCS-251P — >
Quiz (L) (L (L I (L) (T (P)
Tuesday KCS-201T KAS-203T KEE-201T KAS-201T 1 ) KMC-201 KNC-201
(L (L) (L (L Z (L) L)
Wednesday KEE-201T KAS-201T KMC-201 KEE-201T KAS-201T <« KAS-251P — >
(L (L (L ) (T (T (P)
KEE-201T KAS-203T KCS-201T KNC-201 < KEE-251P — >
Thursda:
d (L) (L) (L) (L) — (P)
Friday One Hour KAS-203T KCS-201T KAS-201T KCS-201T <«—— KCE-251P — >
Quiz (L) L) L (M (P)

[KAS-203T]
[KAS-201T]

[KCS-201T]
[KEE-201T]
[KMC-201]
[KNC-201]

%
S e ol g
S

Theory Subjects

Subject Code

Subject Name

Engineering Mathematics-I1
Engineering Physics

Pro. For Problem Solving
Basic Electrical Engg.

Al For Engg.

Soft Skill-11

H O D (Signature with Date)

Name of Faculty

Dr. Geeta Verma
Dr. Preeti Porov
Er. Avadh Kishor

Singh

Er. Braj Kishor Verma

Er. Jitendra

Mr. Shivesh Bhatnagar

Subject Code

Practical Subjects

Subject Name

[KAS-251P]
[KEE-251P]

[KCE-251P]

[KCS-251P]

Engg. Physics Lab

Basic Electrical
Engg. Lab

Engg. Graphics
& Design Lab
Pro. For Problem
Solving

Name of Faculty

Ms. Jewel

Room No.

B-108-109

Dr. Arvind Kr. Verma

Er. Braj Kishor Verma

Er. Bhupesh Kr. Pal

Er. S. K. Katiyar

Er. Avadh Kishor Singh

Ms. Anmol Bhalla
Mr. Abhay

W/S-1 (A)

B-306-307

Addl. ED/Director

C-108-109




SHRI RAMSWAROOP MEMORIAL GROUP OF PROFESSIONAL COLLEGES

CLASS TIME TABLE F:/Academic/23
P SESSION: 2020-21 (Even Semester) Refer/WI/ACAD/02
B. Tech. | Year Group: CS-22 Room No. : B-206
Dav/Period I I I v \Y; Vi Vil VIl
y 08:45 -10:00 10:00-11:00 | 11:00-12:00 | 12:00 —12:55 01:35-02:25 02:25-03:15 03:15-04:05 04:05 - 04:55
KAS-201T
One Hour KAS-203T KCS-201T KAS-201T KEE-201T <—— KCS-251P — >
Monday . (M
Quiz (L) (L) (L) L) B-205 P)
Tuesday KCS-201T KAS-203T KEE-201T KAS-201T ‘ ’ KMC-201 KNC-201
L) (L) (L) (L) (L) (L)
KEE-201T KAS-201T KMC-201 Z KCS-201T KAS-203T <«—— KAS-251P — >
Wednesday W L WL (T) (T) ®)
D B-303 B-205
Thursday KEE-201T KAS-203T KCS-201T KNC-201 I <«— KEE-251P — >
(L) (L) (L) (L) (P)
. One Hour KAS-203T KCS-201T KAS-201T KEE-201T <«— KCE-251P —>
Friday . (M
Quiz (L) (L) (L) B-303 (P)

Theory Subjects

Practical Subjects

Name of Faculty

Subject Code Subject Name

S. No. . . - S.No.  Subject Code Subject Name Name of Faculty Room No.
1. [KAS-203T] Engineering Mathematics-I1 Dr. Geeta} Verma 1 [KAS-251P]  Engg. Physics Mr. Vishal Kr. Singh B-108-109
2. [KAS-201T] Engineering Physics Dr. Preeti Porov Lab Mr. Abhishek Khare
3. [KCS-201T] Pro. For Problem Solving Er. Avadh Kishor Singh 2. [KEE-251P]  Basic Electrical ~ Er. Braj Kishor Verma WI/S-1 (A)
4, [KEE-201T]  Basic Electrical Engg. Er. Braj Kishor Verma Engg. Lab Er. Bhupesh Kr. Pal
5. [KMC-201] Al For Engg. Er. Jitendra 3. [KCE-251P]  Engg. Graphics Er. S. K. Katiyar B-306-307
6. [KNC-201]  Soft Skill-1 Mr. Shivesh Bhatnagar & Design Lab

4, [KCS-251P]  Pro. For Problem  Er. Avadh Kishor Singh C-108-109
Solving Ms. Anmol Bhalla
Mr. Abhay
HOD(Signature with Date) Addl' E])/Dlrect()r



SHRI RAMSWAROOP MEMORIAL GROUP OF PROFESSIONAL COLLEGES

! CLASS TIME TABLE F:/Academic/23
g SESSION: 2020-21 (Even Semester) Refer/WI/ACAD/02
B. Tech. | Year Group: CS-23 Room No. : B-207

SaviPeriod | 1 1 v v VI il il
y 08:45-10:00 | 10:00-11:00 | 11:00—12:00 | 12:00 — 12:55 01:35-02:25 | 02:25-03:15 | 03:15-04:05 | 04:05- 04:55
Monday One Hour KCS-201T KEE-201T KAS-201T KAS-203T KCS-201T | «— KEE-251P — >
Quiz (L) L) L) T L (M (P)
. KAS-203T KMC-201 KCS-201T KAS-201T () KAS-201T | «— KCS-251P — >
uesday L L L L T
L L L L Z (T) (P)
Wednesday KAS-203T KCS-201T KEE-201T KAS-201T KNC-201 <« KCE-251P — >
L L L L > (L (P)
KAS-203T KAS-201T KNC-201 KEE-201T KAS-203T <« KAS251P — >
Th
ursday (L) (L) (L) (L) - (M (P)
Friday One Hour KCS-201T KEE-201T KMC-201 KEE-201T
Quiz (L) (L) (L) (T)

Theory Subjects Practical Subjects
S. No. Subject Code Subject Name Name of Faculty S. No.
1 [KAS-203T]  Engineering Mathematics-11 Dr. Geeta Verma 1. ibject Code  Subject Name Name of Faculty Room No.
2 [KAS-201T] Engineering PhysiCS Dr. Saiful I Ansari 2 :AS-251P] Engg Physics Dr. Saiful | Ansari B-108-109
3. [KCS-201T]  Pro. For Problem Solving Er. Avadh Kishor Singh 3. Lab Mr. Vishal Kr. Singh
4. [KEE-201T] Basic Electrical Engg. Er. Braj Kishor Verma 4. (EE-251P] EaSiC ELIegtricaI E: :Eﬂp}z;hlirr \;earlma W/S-1 (A)
- Er. Jitendra ngg. La ' -

5 [KMC-201] Al For Engg _ 5 (CE-251P] Engg. Graphics Er. S. K. Katiyar B-306-307
6 [KNC-201]  Soft Skill-Il Mr. Shivesh Bhatnagar 6 & Design Lab -

{CS-251P] Pro. For Problem Er. Avadh Kishor Singh C-108-109

Solving Ms. Anmol Bhalla
Mr. Abhay

H O D(Signature with Date) Ad dl- ED/DireCtor



SHRI RAMSWAROOP MEMORIAL GROUP OF PROFESSIONAL COLLEGES

) CLASS TIME TABLE F:/Academic/Z?,
ha=— SESSION: 2020-21 (Even Semester) Refer/WI/ACAD/02
B. Tech. | Year Group: CS-24 Room No. : B-207
Dav/Period | 1 ] v \Y% VI VII VI
y 08:45 -10:00 10:00-11:00 | 11:00-12:00 | 12:00 —12:55 01:35-02:25 02:25-03:15 03:15-04:05 04:05 - 04:55
Monday One Hour KCS-201T KEE-201T KAS-201T KAS-203T <«— KEE-251P — >
Quiz (L) (L) (L) I L) (P)
T KAS-203T KMC-201 KCS-201T KAS-201T ( > KEE-201T <—— KCS-251p — >
uesday (T)
(L) (L) (L) (L) Z B-208(B) (P)
Wednesday KAS-203T KCS-201T KEE-201T KAS-201T KNC-201 <«<— KCE-251P — >
(L) (L) (L) (L) > (L) (P)
Th KAS-203T KAS-201T KNC-201 KEE-201T I KCS-201T KAS-201T < KAS-251P — >
ursday (M (T)
(L) (L) (L) (L) B-303 B-303 (P)
Friday One Hour KCS-201T KEE-201T KMC-201 KAS("T2)03T
Quiz (L) (L) (L) B-205

Theory Subjects

Practical Subiects

S. No. Subject Code Subject Name Name of Faculty S.No. Subject Code Subject Name Name of Faculty Room
1 [KAS-203T] Engineering Mathematics-1l  Dr. Geeta Verma 1. [KAS-251P]  Engg. Physics Dr. Vikas Kumar B-108-109
2 [KAS-201T] Engineering Physics Dr. Saiful | Ansari Lab Dr. Atul Shukla
3. [KCS-201T]  Pro. For Problem Solving Er. Avadh Kishor Singh 2. [KEE-251P]  Basic Electrical Er- EL"‘J K'i]h&r \|/aer|ma WIS-1 (A)
; ; CKG Engg. Lab r. Bhupesh Kr. Pal
4. [KEE-201T] Basic Electrical Engg. Er. Braj Kishor Verma ) )
; - Er. S. K. Kat - -

5 [KMC-201] Al For Engg. Er. Jitendra 3. [KCE-251P] Z”gges Eaaﬁzg:s ' atlyar B-306-307

- ill- Mr. Shivesh Bhatnagar . .
6 [KNC-201]  Soft Skill-Il Y 4. [KCS-251P]  Pro. For Problem  Er. Avadh Kishor Singh C-108-109

Solving Ms. Anmol Bhalla
Mr. Abhay

HOD(Signature with Date) Addl- ED/DireCtor '



SHRI RAMSWAROOP MEMORIAL GROUP OF PROFESSIONAL COLLEGES

CLASS TIME TABLE F:/Academic/23
— SESSION: 2020-21 (Even Semester) Refer/WI/ACAD/02
B. Tech. | Year Group: IT-21 Room No. : B-202
Dav/Period | 1 11 1AV V VI \VA1 VI
y 08:45-10:00 10:00 - 11:00 11:00-12:00 | 12:00-12:55 01:35-02:25 02:25-03:15 03:15 -04:05 04:05 - 04:55
Monday One Hour KMC-201 KAS-201T KCS-201T KEE-201T KAS-203T <« KAS-251P — >
Quiz (L) (L) (L) I L) L) ®)
Tuesd KAS-201T KCS-201T KEE-201T < > KNC-201 KCS-201T <«—— KEE-251P s
Hesday (L) (L) (L) L) T ®)
Z.
Wednesday KEE-201T KAS-203T KAS-201T KNC-201 KAS-203T KAS-201T <«—— KCS-251P D
(L) (L) (L) (L) :) T (T ®)
KEE-201T KAS-203T KCS-201T KMC-201 <«—— KCE-251P D
Th
ursday L L L L - ®)
Frida One Hour KAS-203T KCS-201T KAS-201T KEE-201T
y Quiz (L) (L) L) (T)

Theory Subjects

Practical Subjects

Subject Name Name of Faculty

S. No.

Subject Code

1 [KAS-203T] Engineering Mathematics-1l  Dr. Mamta Pathak S.No. Subject Code Subject Name Name of Faculty Room No.
] - - - M _ i i Dr. Arvind Kr. Verma B-108-109
2. [KAS-201T] Engineering Physics Mr. Vishal Kr. Singh L [KAS-251P] Eggg' Physics br. Umesh Bind
3. [KCS-201T] Pro._ For Pro_blem Solving Er. gﬁghveﬂdlia SPmIgh 5 [KEE-251P] Basic Electrical Er. Braj Kishor Verma WIS-1 (A)
4. [KEE-201T] Basic Electrical Engg. r. Bhupesh Kr. Fa Engg. Lab Er. Kalpana Kureel
5. [KMC-201] Al For Engg. Er. Jitendra 3. [KCE-251P]  Engg. Graphics Er. Raghvendra Singh Kushwaha B-306-307
6. [KNC-201]  Soft Skill-II Mr. Shivesh Bhatnagar & Design Lab Er. Nitesh Gupta
4. [KCS-251P]  Pro. For Problem  Er. Raghvendra Singh C-108-109
Solving Ms. Anmol Bhalla
Mr. Abhay
HOD(Signature with Date) Addl' E])/Dlrect()r



SHRI RAMSWAROOP MEMORIAL GROUP OF PROFESSIONAL COLLEGES

CLASS TIME TABLE F:/Academic/23
— SESSION: 2020-21 (Even Semester) Refer/WI/ACAD/02
B. Tech. | Year Group: IT-22 Room No. : B-202
Day/Period I I L v \ Vi Vil VIl
y 08:45-10:00 | 10:00-11:00 | 11:00—12:00 | 12:00 — 12:55 01:35-02:25 | 02:25-03:15 | 03:15-04:05 | 04:05—04:55
Monday One Hour KMC-201 KAS-201T KCS-201T KEE-201T KAS-203T < KAS251P — >
Quiz (L (L) L I (L) (L) )
Tuesday KAS-201T KCS-201T KEE-201T O KNC-201 KA?'TZ)OH < KEE-251P — >
L) (L) (L) L Boo0s )
Z KEE-201T
Wednesday KEE-201T KAS-203T KAS-201T KNC-201 i < KCS-251P — >
(L) (L) (L) (L) D B304 )
KAS-203T
Thursday KEE-201T KAS-203T KCS-201T KMC-201 I s < KCE-251P N
L L L ) 5205 )
Eri One Hour KAS-203T KCS-201T KAS-201T KCS-201T
riday . (T)
Quiz L (L (L) B-208(8)

Theory Subjects

Practical Subjects

H O D (Signature with Date)

Solving

Ms. Anmol Bhalla
NMr Ahhav

Addl. ED/Director

S. No. Subject Code Subject Name Name of Faculty S. No.
;' [Eﬁgzgﬂ] Eng!neer!ng g/rl]ath_ematlcs-ll I\D/Ir. I:/I/gr:t? Izati?k h ; ode Subject Name Name of Faculty Room No.
_ - r. Vishal Kr. Sin .

[ ] Engineering Physics . _g P] Engg. Physics Ms. Jewel B-108-109

3. [KCS-201T]  Pro. For Problem Solving ~ Er. Raghvendra Singh 3. Lab Dr. Vikash Kumar
4, [KEE-201T] Basic Electrical Engg. Er. Bhupesh K. Pal 4, P] Basic Electrical Er. Braj Kishor Verma W/S-1 (A)

5. [KMC-201] Al For Engg. Er. Jitendra 5 Engg. Lab Er. Kalpana Kureel
6. [KNC-201]  Soft Skill-II Mr. Shivesh Bhatnagar 6. P]  Engg. Graphics Er. Nitesh Gupta B-306-307

7 & Design Lab -

P] Pro. For Problem Er. Raghvendra Singh C-108-109



SHRI RAMSWAROOP MEMORIAL GROUP OF PROFESSIONAL COLLEGES

CLASS TIME TABLE F:/Academic/23
— SESSION: 2020-21 (Even Semester) Refer/WI/ACAD/02
B. Tech. | Year Group: IT-23 Room No. : B-203
Dav/Period | I 1 v Vv VI VI VIII
y 08:45-10:00 | 10:00—11:00 | 11:00—12:00 | 12:00 - 12:55 01:35-02:25 | 02:25-03:15 | 03:15-04:05 | 04:05- 04:55
Monday One Hour KCS-201T KEE-201T | KAS-203T KNC-201 KCS-201T
Quiz (L) L) (L) T L) M
. KCS-201T KEE-201T KAS-201T | KAS-203T () KEE-201T <« KCE-251P — >
uesday L L L L T
(L) (L) (L) (L) Z (T) (P)
Wednesday KMC-201 KAS-201T KEE-201T KCS-201T KAS-203T | «— KEE-251P — >
(L) (L) (L) > (L) (T) (P)
KMC-201 KCS-201T KAS-201T | KAS-203T KNC-201 <« KCS251P — >
Th
ursday (L) (L) (L) (L) - (L) (P)
Friday One Hour KAS-201T KEE-201T | KAS-203T KAS-201T <« KAS251P — >
Quiz (L) (L) (L) (T) (P)

Subject Code
[KAS-203T]

Theory Subjects
Subject Name

Name of Faculty

Engineering Mathematics-I1

1
2 [KAS-201T]
3. [KCS-201T]
4. [KEE-201T]
5 [KMC-201]
6 [KNC-201]

Engineering Physics

Pro. For Problem Solving

Basic Electrical Engg.
Al For Engg.
Soft Skill-11

H O D (Signature with Date)

Dr. Mamta Pathak
Dr. Atul Shukla

Er. Raghvendra Singh
Er. Bhupesh Kr. Pal
Er Jitendra

Mr. Shivesh Bhatnagar

Practical Subjects

S.No. SubjectCode Subject Name Name of Faculty

1. [KAS-251P]  Engg. Physics Dr. Arvind Kr. Verma
Lab Ms. Jewel

2. [KEE-251P] Basic Electrical ~ Er. Braj Kishor Verma
Engg. Lab Er. Bhpuesh Kr. Pal

3. [KCE-251P] Engg. Graphics ~ Er. Nitesh Gupta
& Design Lab -

4, [KCS-251P] Pro. For Problem  Er. Raghvendra Singh

Solving

Ms. Anmol Bhalla
Mr. Abhay

Addl. ED/Director

Room No.
B-108-109

W/S-1 (A)
B-306-307

C-108-109



SHRI RAMSWAROOP MEMORIAL GROUP OF PROFESSIONAL COLLEGES

CLASS TIME TABLE F:/Academic/23
= SESSION: 2020-21 (Even Semester) Refer/WI/ACAD/02
B. Tech. | Year Group: IT-24 Room No. : B-203

Dav/Period I I 1l v \Y; Vi VIl VIl
y 08:45—10:00 10:00 —11:00 | 11:00-12:00 | 12:00 — 12:55 01:35-02:25 | 02:25-03:15 | 03:15-04:05 | 04:05-04:55
One Hour KCS-201T KEE-201T KAS-203T KNC-201
Mond .
oneey Quiz (L) (L) (L) I (L)
- KCS-201T KEE-201T KAS-201T KAS-203T 1 > KAS-203T <« KCE-251P — >
uesday (T)
L L L L Z B-205 (P)
Wednesday KMC-201 KAS-201T KEE-201T KCS--201T <« KEE-251P —>
L L L ) (L) (P)
KAS-201T
Thursday KMC-201 KCS-201T KAS-201T KAS-203T I KNC-201 M <« KCS-251P — >
L L L L (L) B-208(B) (P)
Eri One Hour KAS-201T KEE-201T KAS-203T KCS-201T KEE-201T <— KAS-251P — >
riday . (M (T)
QUlZ (L) (L) (L) B-304 B-304 P)

Theory Subjects Practical Subjects

S. No.

Subject Code

Subject Name

Name of Faculty

1. [KAS-203T] Engineering Mathematics-Il Dr. Mamta Pathak S.No.  Subject Code  Subject Name Name of Faculty Room No.
2. [KAS-201T] Engineering Physics Dr. Atul Shukla 1. [KAS-251P] Engg. Physics Dr. Umesh Bind B-108-109
3. [KCS-201T]  Pro. For Problem Solving ~ Er. Raghvendra Singh Lab _ Dr. Vikas Kumar

2 [KEE-251P]  Basic Electrical ~ ET- Braj Kishor Verma W/S-1 (A)
4. [KEE-201T] Basic Electrical Engg. Er. Bhupesh Kr. Pal ' Engg. Lab Er. Bhpuesh Kr. Pal
5. [KMC-201] Al ForEngg. Er. Jitendra 3. [KCE-251P]  Engg.Graphics - Nitesh Gupta B-306-307
6. [KNC-2011  Soft Skill-1l Mr. Shivesh Bhatnagar & Design Lab ) .

esign abl Er. Raghvendra Singh C-108-109
4. [KCS-251P] Pro. _For Problem Ms. Anmol Bhalla -108-
Solving Mr. Abhay

HOD(Signature with Date) Addl' E])/Dlrect()r
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SHRI RAMSWAROOP MEMORIAL GROUP OF PROFESSIONAL COLLEGES
CLASS TIME TABLE

SESSION: 2020-21 (Even Semester)

F:/Academic/23
Refer/WI/ACAD/02

B. Tech. | Year Group: ME-21 Room No. : B-201
Day/Period I I " v \Y VI VII VI
y 08:45-10:00 10:00 - 11:00 11:00-12:00 | 12:00-12:55 01:35-02:25 02:25-03:15 03:15 -04:05 04:05 - 04:55
Monday One Hour KEE-201T KCS-201T KAS-203T KAS-201T <« KCE-251P — >
Quiz (L) (L) (L) | (L) (P)
Tuesday KAS-201T KCS-201T KEE-201T KAS-203T < , KCS-201T <«—— KAS-251P _—
(L) (L) (L) (L) (T) (P)
Wednesday KEE-201T KMC-201 KAS-201T KAS-203T Z KAS-203T KAS-201T
(L) (L) (L) (L) :) (M (M
KNC-201 KEE-201T KCS-201T KAS-201T KEE-251P D
Thursd <&
urscey (L) (L) (L) —I (L) ®)
Friday One Hour KCS-201T KNC-201 KAS-203T KMC-201 KEE-201T D KCS-251P D
Quiz (L) (L) (L) (L) (M (P)

Theory Subjects

Practical Subjects

Name of Faculty

Subject Code

Subject Name

. . - - S. No. Subject Code Subject Name Name of Faculty Room No.
1. [KAS-203T] Engineering Mathematics-1l  Dr. Avneesh Singh 1.  [KAS-251P]  Engg. Physics Dr. Preeti Porov B-108-109
2 [KAS-201T] Engineering Physics Mr. Abhishek Khare Lab Dr. Umesh Bind
3. [KCS-201T] Pro. For Problem Solving Dr. Ashish Awasthi-I 2. [KEE-251P] Basic Electrical Er. Bhupesh Kr. Pal W/S-1 (A)
4, [KEE-201T] Basic Electrical Engg. Er. Kalpana Kureel Engg. Lab Er. Kalpana Kureel
5 [KMC-201] Al For Engg. Er. Jitendra 3. [KCE-251P]  Engg. Graphics Er. S. K. Katiyar B-306-307
6 [KNC-201]  Soft Skill-11 Mr. Shivesh Bhatnagar & Design Lab -
4. [KCS-251P] Pro. For Problem  Er. Raghvendra Singh C-108-109
Solving Ms. Anmol Bhalla
Mr. Abhay
HOD(Signature with Date) Addl' E])/Dlrect()r



SHRI RAMSWAROOP MEMORIAL GROUP OF PROFESSIONAL COLLEGES

CLASS TIME TABLE F:/Academic/23
— SESSION: 2020-21 (Even Semester) Refer/WI/ACAD/02
B. Tech. | Year Group: ME-22 Room No. : B-201
Dav/Period I I I v \Y; Vi Vil VIl
y 08:45-10:00 10:00-11:00 | 11:00-12:00 | 12:00 —12:55 01:35-02:25 02:25-03:15 03:15-04:05 04:05 — 04:55
Monday One Hour KEE-201T KCS-201T KAS-203T KAS-201T <«— KCE-251P —>
Quiz (L) (L) (L) I L) (P)
( ) KEE-201T
Tuesday KAS-201T KCS-201T KEE-201T KAS-203T M <«— KAS-251P — >
(L) (L) (L) (L) Z B-303 (P)
Wednesday KEE-201T KMC-201 KAS-201T KAS-203T KCS('TZ)OH
(L) (L) (L) (L) > B-205
KAS-203T
Thursday KNC-201 KEE-201T KCS-201T I KAS-201T M <«—— KEE-251P — >
(L) (L) (L) (L) B-205 (P)
KAS-201T
Friday One Hour KCS-201T KNC-201 KAS-203T KMC-201 ™ <—— KCS-251P — >
QUiZ (L) (L) (L) (L) B-303 P)

Theory Subjects
Subject Name

Practical Subjects

S. No. Name of Faculty

Subject Code

. . - Dr. A h Sinah S.No. Subject Code Subject Name Name of Faculty Room No.
1. [KAS-203T] Engineering Mathematics-1l  Dr. Avneesh Sing 1. [KAS-251P]  Engg. Physics Dr. Satish Chand B-108-109
2. [KAS-201T] Engineering Physics Mr. Abhishek Khare Lab Dr. Vikas Kumar
3. [KCS-201T]  Pro. For Problem Solving Dr. Ashish Awasthi-I 2 [KEE-251P] Basic Electrical Er. Bhupesh Kr. Pal WIS-1 (A)
4. [KEE-201T] Basic Electrical Engg. Er. Kalpana Kureel Engg. Lab Er. Kalpana Kureel
5. [KMC-201] Al For Engg. Er. Jitendra 3. [KCE-251P] Engg. Graphics Er. S. K. Katiyar B-306-307
6. [KNC-201]  Soft Skill-11 Mr. Shivesh Bhatnagar & Design Lab -

4. [KCS-251P] Pro. For Problem Er. Raghvendra Singh C-108-109

H O D (Signature with Date)

Solving

Ms. Anmol Bhalla
Mr. Abhay

Addl. ED/Director



SHRI RAMSWAROOP MEMORIAL GROUP OF PROFESSIONAL COLLEGES

SESSION: 2020-21 (Even Semester) Refer/WI/ACAD/02
B. Tech. | Year Group: CE-21 Room No. : B-204
Day/Period | I I v \ Vi VIl VIl
y 08:45 -10:00 10:00-11:00 | 11:00-12:00 | 12:00 —12:55 01:35-02:25 02:25-03:15 03:15-04:05 04:05 - 04:55
Monday One Hour KEC-201T KAS-202T KNC-201 KAS-203T KME-201T
Quiz (L) (L) (L) I L) L)
Tuesday KAS-203T KAS-202T KEC-201T KNC-201 Q <«—— KEC-251P S KEC-201T
(L) (L) (L) (L) Z (P) (M
Wednesday KAS-203T KME-201T KEC-201T KMC-202 KAS-202T KME-201T <« KAS-252P — >
(L) (L) (L) (L) > (M (M (P)
Thursday KAS-203T KME-201T KAS-202T KEC-201T I <« KWS-251Pp — >
(L) (L) (L) (L) (P)
Friday One Hour KAS-202T KME-201T KMC-202 KAS-203T <« KAS-254P — >
Quiz (L) (L) (L) (M (P)
Theory Subjects Practical Subjects
S. No. Subject Code Subject Name Name of Faculty S. No. Subject Code Subject Name Name of Faculty Room No.
1 [KAS-203T]  Engineering Mathematics-I| Ms. Ankita Pandey 1. [KAS-252P]  Engineering Dr. D. K. Mishra B-106-107
2 [KAS-202T]  Engineering Chemistry Dr. D. K. Mishra (B:he_mlé:ry Lab_ Er.PSati§hS I_(r. Singh B-406-407
3 [KEC-201T]  Emerging Domain in Electronics Engineering Er. Awanish Kr. Shukla 2. [KEC-251P] asic Electronics r. Preeti Srivastava il
. . . Engineering Lab Er. Shipra Pandey
4. [KME-201T] ~ Fundamentals of Mechanical Engg. & Mechatronics ~ Er. Dinesh 3. [KWS-251P] Mechanical Workshop Lab . K. K. Yadav WIS-3(B),A(A)&2(A
5 [KMC-202]  Emerging Technology For Engineering Mr. Jayant Mishra )
6 [KNC-201]  Soft Skill-11 Mr. Shivesh Bhatnagar 4. [(KAS-254P]  English Language Lab Dr. Bhagwati Prasad A-204-205,F-1
Mrs. Snigdha

H O D(Signature with Date) Ad dl- ED/DireCtor



SHRI RAMSWAROOP MEMORIAL GROUP OF PROFESSIONAL COLLEGES

CLASS TIME TABLE F:/Academic/23
SESSION: 2020-21 (Even Semester) Refer/WI/ACAD/02
B. Tech. | Year Group: CE-22 Room No. : B-204
Dav/Period | I i v \Y Vi Vil VI
y 08:45 -10:00 10:00-11:00 | 11:00-12:00 | 12:00 —12:55 01:35-02:25 02:25-03:15 03:15-04:05 04:05 - 04:55
Monday One Hour KEC-201T KAS-202T KNC-201 KAS-203T KME-201T KE%'TZ)OH
Quiz L) L) L) I (L) (L) B-303
T KAS-203T KAS-202T KEC-201T KNC-201 1 > < KEC-251P — > KAS-203T KME-201T
uesday (T) (M)
(®)] (®)] (®) (®) Z (P) B-205 B-208(B)
Wednesday KAS-203T KME-201T KEC-201T KMC-202 < KAS-252P — >
(®)] (®)] (®) (®) > (P
KAS-203T KME-201T KAS-202T KEC-201T < KWS-251P — >
Th
Hreday (L) (L) (L) (L) — )
Eri One Hour KAS-202T KME-201T KMC-202 KAS-202T <—— KAS-254P — >
riday . (T)
Quiz (L) L) L B-208(B) (P)

Theory Subjects Practical Subjects

S. No. Subject Code Subject Name Name of Faculty S. No. Subject Code Subject Name Name of Faculty Room No.
1. [KAS-203T]  Engineering Mathematics-I| Dr. Mamta Pathak 1. [KAS-252P]  Engineering Dr. Ashutosh Srivastava B-106-107
2. [KAS-202T]  Engineering Chemistry Dr. D. K. Mishra Chemistry Lab Dr. Rakesh Gaur
3. [KEC-201T]  Emerging Domain in Electronics Engineering Er. Awanish Kr. Shukla 2. [KEC-251P] BaSI_c Ele_ctronlcs Er. Pre?etl Srivastava B-406-407
. . Er Dinesh Engineering Lab Er. Shipra Pandey
4. [KME-201T]  Fundamentals of Mechanical Engg. & Mechatronics r. Dines _ 3 [KWS-251P]  Mechanical Workshop Lab ~ Er. K. K. Yadav WIS-3(B),4(A)&2(A)
5. [KMC-202]  Emerging Technology For Engineering Mr. Jayant Mishra B
6. [KNC-201]  Soft Skill-1l Mr. Shivesh Bhatnagar 4. [(KAS-254P] English Language Lab Ms. Niharika Bhatnagar ~ A-204-205,F-106

H O D (Signature with Date)

Mr. Narendra Singh Bisht

Addl. ED/Director



SHRI RAMSWAROOP MEMORIAL GROUP OF PROFESSIONAL COLLEGES

CLASS TIME TABLE F:/Academic/23
SESSION: 2020-21 (Even Semester) Refer/WI/ACAD/02
B. Tech. | Year Group: EC-21 Room No. : B-301
Dav/Period | I 1 v v VI VII VI
y 08:45-10:00 | 10:00-11:00 | 11:00-12:00 | 12:00 — 12:55 01:35-02:25 | 02:25-03:15 | 03:15-04:05 | 04:05-04:55
Monday One Hour KMC-202 KAS-203T KME-201T KAS-203T KME-201T | «—— KAS-254P — >
Quiz (L) (L) (L) T M M )
Tuesday KNC-201 KAS-202T KEC-201T 1 ) KME-201T KEC-201T <« KAS-252P — >
L L L 7 (L (M (P)
KNC-201 KAS-203T KAS-202T KEC-201T KEC-251P —>
Wi
ednesday (L) (L) (L) L D) (P)
Thursday KME-201T KAS-203T KAS-202T KEC-201T I KMC-202 KAS-202T
L L L L (L (T)
Erida One Hour KAS-203T KME-201T KEC-201T KAS-202T <« KWS-251P — >
Y Quiz (L) (L) L (L) )

Theory Subjects Practical Subjects

S. No. Subject Code Subject Name Name of Faculty Subject Code Subject Name Name of Faculty Room No.

1. [KAS-203T]  Engineering Mathematics-I| Dr. S. Ali [KAS-252P]  Engineering Chemistry Lab  Dr. V. P. Singh B-106-107
2. [KAS-202T]  Engineering Chemistry Dr. V. P. Singh _ _ Mr. Avinash Singh

) o . N . . [KEC-251P]  Basic Electronics Er. Preeti Srivastava B-406-407
3. [KEC-201T] Emerging Domain in Electronics Engineering Dr. Vikrant Bhateja o .

. Engineering Lab Er. Shipra Pandey

4. [KME-201T]  Fundamentals of Mechanical Engg. & Mechatronics ~ Er. Anupriya Saxena [KWS-251P]  Mechanical Workshop Lab . S. K. Katiyar WIS-3(B),4(A)&2(A)
5. [KMC-202]  Emerging Technology For Engineering Mr. Jayant Mishra Er. Dinesh
6. [KNC-201]  Soft Skill-1I Mr. Shivesh Bhatnagar [(KAS-254P]  English Language Lab Mrs. Snigdha A-204-205,F-106

H O D (Signature with Date)

Ms. Konica Mukharjee

Addl. ED/Director



SHRI RAMSWAROOP MEMORIAL GROUP OF PROFESSIONAL COLLEGES

CLASS TIME TABLE F:/Academic/23
SESSION: 2020-21 (Even Semester) Refer/WI/ACAD/02
B. Tech. | Year Group: EC-22 Room No. : B-301
Dav/Period | 1 11 v Vv Vi Vil VIl
y 08:45-10:00 10:00-11:00 | 11:00-12:00 | 12:00—12:55 01:35-02:25 02:25-03:15 03:15-04:05 04:05 - 04:55
One Hour KMC-202 KAS-203T KME-201T KEC-201T KAS-202T <«—— KAS-254P — >
Monday . 0 0 0 I (M) (M) )
Quiz B-303 B-304
KAS-203T
KNC-201 KAS-202T KEC-201T KME-201T <« KAS-252P — >
Tuesday 0 L L o WL (M ®)
7 B.203
KNC-201 KAS-203T KAS-202T KEC-201T KEC-251P — >
Wednesda
Y (L) (L) (L) L) D) )
KME-201T KAS-203T KAS-202T KEC-201T KMC-202 KME-201T
Thursday (L) (L) (L) (L) (L) (0
B-304
Friday One Hour KAS-203T KME-201T | KEC-201T KAS-202T <—— KWS-251P — >
Quiz (L) (L) (L) (L) (P)
Theory Subjects Practical Subjects
S. No. Subject Code Subject Name Name of Faculty S. I Subject Code Subject Name Name of Faculty Room No.
1. [KAS-203T]  Engineering Mathematics-11 Dr. S. Ali KAS-252P] Engin'_eering Dr. D. K. Mishra B-106-107
2. [KAS-202T]  Engineering Chemistry Dr. V. P. Singh 2 Chemistry Lab Mr. S. P. Sengar
3. [KEC-201T] Emerging Domain in Electronics Engineering Dr. Vikrant Bhateja @EC_ZSlP] EzzlifueE;fi:;OE;;s E: ;::Tsimhu Bhushan B-406-407
4. [KME-201T]  Fundamentals of Mechanical Engg. & Mechatronics ~ Er. Anupriya Saxena éWS-251P] Mechanical Workshop Lab ~ Er. S. K. Yadav WS e
5. [KMC-202]  Emerging Technology For Engineering Mr. Jayant Mishra i (B)AAIE2A)
6. [KNC-201]  Soft Skill-II Mr. Shivesh Bhatnagar @(As-254p] English Language Lab Dr. Shweta Srivastava A-204-205,F-106

Ms. Niharika Bhatnagar

H O D(Signature with Date) Ad dl- ED/DireCtor



SHRI RAMSWAROOP MEMORIAL GROUP OF PROFESSIONAL COLLEGES

CLASS TIME TABLE F:/Academic,/23
SESSION: 2020-21 (Even Semester) Refer/WI/ACAD/02
B. Tech. | Year Group: EC-23 Room No. : B-302
Dav/Period | I 11 v V VI Vi \VALL
y 08:45 -10:00 10:00-11:00 11:00-12:00 | 12:00 —12:55 01:35-02:25 02:25 -03:15 03:15-04:05 04:05 - 04:55
Monday One Hour KME-201T KEC-201T KAS-203T KAS-202T KNC-201 <« KAS-252P — >
Quiz (L) L) L) I (L) (L) ®)
Tuesday KAS-202T KEC-201T KME-201T KMC-202 KAS-202T
(L) (L) (L) ZU (L) (M)
KME-201T KAS-202T KNC-201 KAS-203T KAS-203T < KWS-251P D
W
ednesday L L L L M (M) ®)
KEC-201T KME-201T KAS-203T KMC-202 KME-201T KEC-201T <— KAS-254P D
Thursday L L L L - M m ®)
Frida One Hour KAS-202T KEC-201T KAS-203T <& KEC-251P —_—
y Quiz (L) (L) L) ®)

Practical Subjects

Theory Subijects

S. No. Subject Code Subject Name Name of Faculty S. No. Subject Code Subject Name Name of Faculty Room No.
1 [KAS-203T]  Engineering Mathematics-1| Mr. Prashant kr. Shukla L [KAS-252P]  Engineering Dr. Ashutosh Srivastava B-106-107
2 [KAS-202T]  Engineering Chemistry Dr. Ashutosh Srivastava Chemistry Lab Dr. Satish Kr. Singh
3. [KEC-201T]  Emerging Domain in Electronics Engineering Er. Awanish Kr. Shukla [KEC-251F] E?SIicmaEelfi:]troE;;s E: g[ﬁetrgspr;\r/]zs;ava B-406-407
4. [KME-201T]  Fundamentals of Mechanical Engg. & Mechatronics ~ Er. Anupriya Saxena 3 [KWS-251P] Me%:hanicaIgWorkshop Lab Er: MaSank Kumilr WIS-3(8) 4(A)&2(A)
5 [KMC-202]  Emerging Technology For Engineering Mr. Jayant Mishra )
6 [KNC-201]  Soft Skill-1I Mr. Shivesh Bhatnagar 4. [(KAS-254P] English Language Lab Dr. Anand Mishra A-204-205,F-106

H O D (Signature with Date)

Dr. Vinod Singh

Addl. ED/Director



SHRI RAMSWAROOP MEMORIAL GROUP OF PROFESSIONAL COLLEGES

CLASS TIME TABLE F:/Academic/23
SESSION: 2020-21 (Even Semester) Refer/WI/ACAD/02
B. Tech. | Year Group: EC-24 Room No. : B-302
Dav/Period I I I v \Y; Vi Vil VIl
y 08:45 -10:00 10:00-11:00 | 11:00-12:00 | 12:00 —12:55 01:35-02:25 02:25-03:15 03:15-04:05 04:05 - 04:55
Monday One Hour KME-201T KEC-201T KAS-203T KAS-202T KNC-201 <«— KAS-252p — >
Quiz (L) (L) (L) I L) L) (P)
T KAS-202T KEC-201T KME-201T ( > KMC-202 KME-201T KAS-203T
uesday (M (T)
(N (L) L L) B-304 B-208(B)
Z KAS-202T
Wednesday KME-201T KAS-202T KNC-201 KAS-203T M <«— KWS-251p — >
(L) (L) (L) (L) > B-304 (P)
KEC-201T
Thursday KEC-201T KME-201T KAS-203T KMC-202 I M <«— KAS-254p — >
(L) (L) (L) (L) B-304 (P)
Friday One Hour KAS-202T KEC-201T KAS-203T <—— KEC-251P —>
Quiz (L) (L) (L) (P)

Theory Subijects

Name of Faculty
Dr. S. Ali

Dr. Ashutosh Srivastava

Practical Subjects

Emerging Domain in Electronics Engineering

Fundamentals of Mechanical Engg. & Mechatronics

S. No. Subject Code Subject Name
1 [KAS-203T]  Engineering Mathematics-11
2 [KAS-202T]  Engineering Chemistry
3. [KEC-201T]
4. [KME-201T]
5 [KMC-202]  Emerging Technology For Engineering
6 [KNC-201]  Soft Skill-1l

H O D (Signature with Date)

Er. Awanish Kr. Shukla

Er. Anupriya Saxena

Mr. Jayant Mishra
Mr. Shivesh Bhatnagar

Jo. Subject Code Subject Name
[KAS-252P] Engineering
Chemistry Lab
[KEC-251P]  Basic Electronics

3, [KWS-251P]

. [(KAS-254P]

Engineering Lab

Mechanical Workshop Lab

English Language Lab

Name of Faculty Room No.
Dr. V. P. Singh B-106-107
Dr. Rakesh Gaur

Er. Himanshu Bhushan B-406-407

Er. Shilpi

Er. Mayank Kumar

Ms. Niharika Bhatnagar
Ms. Konica Mukharjee

Addl. ED/Director

W/S-3(B),4(A)&2(A)

A-204-205,F-106





